2023 CEA REGIONAL DRESSAGE CHALLENGE AND CEA MINI DRESSAGE CHALLENGE

4TH LEVEL
1ST

2nd LEVEL
1ST

2nd LEVEL FREESTYLE
1ST

1st LEVEL
1st

1st LEVEL FREESTYLE
1st

1ST LEVEL
1ST
2ND

1st LEVEL FREESTYLE
1st

TRAINING LEVEL
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

TRAINING LEVEL
1ST
2ND
3RD

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL
1st

ADULTS
Patrice Stollmeyer

JUNIORS
Jaimie Fletcher

JUNIORS
Jaimie Fletcher

JUNIORS
Justynne Fletcher

JUNIORS
Justynne Fletcher

ADULTS
Amy Costelloe
Sandhya Moll

ADULTS
Amy Costelloe

JUNIORS

Caitlin Whitling
Sophie Tewari
Elizabeth West
Caitlyn Sebastien
Isaac Viloria

Mia Vieira

Hailey Ali

Alix Pantin

ADULTS

Mia Tewari
Gabrielle Borde
Andrea Leigh

JUNIORS
Ceinwen Jones

Claudio

Take Over

Take Over

Cape Canaveral

Cape Canaveral

Holy Man
Apocalypse

Holy Man

Integrity
Romeo

Royal Ballet
Rafa

Sweet Caroline
Caro's Legacy
Free Spirit
Miss Lily

Romeo
Lourve
Spoke in Yeh Wheel

Madame Bean

66.61%

63.86%

56.92

71.47%

74.17%

62.44%
56.75%

58.56%

66.20%
63.60%
62.40%

65.40%
61%
58%

65%



INTRODUCTORY LEVEL
1st

CEA ADULT TEAM
Patrice Stollmeyer
Mia Tewari

Amy Costelloe
TEAM TOTAL

CEA JUNIOR TEAM
Justynne Fletcher
Caitlin Whitling
Jaimie Fletcher
TEAM TOTAL

CEA OPEN FREESTLYE TEAM

Justynne Fletcher
Amy Costelloe
Jaimie Fletcher
TEAM TOTAL

ADULTS
Asha Bansee

Claudio
Romeo
Holy Man

Cape Canaveral
Integrity
Take Over

Cape Canaveral
Holy Man
Take Over

Central Square

66.61%
65.40%
62.44%
194.45%

71.47%
66.20%
63.86%
201.53%

74.14%
58.56%
56.92%
189.62%



