## 2023 CEA REGIONAL DRESSAGE CHALLENGE AND CEA MINI DRESSAGE CHALLENGE

<b>4TH LEVEL</b> 1ST	<b>ADULTS</b> Patrice Stollmeyer	Claudio	66.61%
<b>2nd LEVEL</b> 1ST	<b>JUNIORS</b> Jaimie Fletcher	Take Over	63.86%
<b>2nd LEVEL FREESTYLE</b> 1ST	<b>JUNIORS</b> Jaimie Fletcher	Take Over	56.92
1st LEVEL 1st	<b>JUNIORS</b> Justynne Fletcher	Cape Canaveral	71.47%
1st LEVEL FREESTYLE 1st	<b>JUNIORS</b> Justynne Fletcher	Cape Canaveral	74.17%
1ST LEVEL	ADULTS		
1ST	Amy Costelloe	Holy Man	62.44%
2ND	Sandhya Moll	Apocalypse	56.75%
1st LEVEL FREESTYLE	ADULTS		
1st	Amy Costelloe	Holy Man	58.56%
TRAINING LEVEL	JUNIORS		
1ST	Caitlin Whitling	Integrity	66.20%
2ND	Sophie Tewari	Romeo	63.60%
3RD	Elizabeth West	Royal Ballet	62.40%
4TH	Caitlyn Sebastien	Rafa	
5TH	Isaac Viloria	Sweet Caroline	
6TH	Mia Vieira	Caro's Legacy	
7TH	Hailey Ali	Free Spirit	
8TH	Alix Pantin	Miss Lily	
TRAINING LEVEL	ADULTS		
1ST	Mia Tewari	Romeo	65.40%
2ND	Gabrielle Borde	Lourve	61%
3RD	Andrea Leigh	Spoke in Yeh Wheel	58%
INTRODUCTORY LEVEL	JUNIORS		
1st	Ceinwen Jones	Madame Bean	65%

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL	ADULTS	
1st	Asha Bansee	Central Square
CEA ADULT TEAM		
Patrice Stollmeyer	Claudio	66.61%
Mia Tewari	Romeo	65.40%
Amy Costelloe	Holy Man	62.44%
TEAM TOTAL		194.45%
CEA JUNIOR TEAM		
Justynne Fletcher	Cape Canaveral	71.47%
Caitlin Whitling	Integrity	66.20%
Jaimie Fletcher	Take Over	63.86%
TEAM TOTAL		201.53%
CEA OPEN FREESTLYE TEAM		
Justynne Fletcher	Cape Canaveral	74.14%
Amy Costelloe	Holy Man	58.56%
Jaimie Fletcher	, Take Over	56.92%
TEAM TOTAL		189.62%
12/11/11/12		103.02/0